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Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Districts and
Divisions of Uttar Pradesh — 2024

Table 1 shows that out of Total 75 District Magistrates the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female)

District Magistrates of Uttar Pradesh are 61 (81.33%) and 14 (18.67%) respectively. Whereas there is No Muslim
Male-Female District Magistrate in the Districts of Uttar Pradesh.

Table 2 shows that out of Total 18 District Magistrates of Divisions, the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and
F (Female) District Magistrates of Divisions of Uttar Pradesh are 13 (72.22%) and 5 (27.78%) respectively.
Whereas there is No Muslim Male-Female District Magistrate in the Divisions of Uttar Pradesh.

Table 1: Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Districts of Uttar Pradesh — 2024

S. No.

Total

Male (M)

Female (F)

Muslims

Total

Male (MM)

Female (MF)

1

75

61

14

0

0

0

Percentage

Total as % of Total

M as % of Total

F as % of Total

Total Muslim as % of Total

MM as % of all M

MF as % of all F

2

100.00

81.33

18.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

Male = M; F = Female
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Table 2: Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Divisions of Uttar Pradesh — 2024

S. No.

Total

Male (M)

Female (F)

Muslims

Total

Male (MM)

Female (MF)

1

18

13

5

0

0

0

Percentage

Total as % of Total

M as % of Total

F as % of Total

Total Muslim as % of Total

MM as % of all M

MF as % of all F

2

100.00

72.22

27.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

Male = M; F = Female
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