## Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Districts and Divisions of Uttar Pradesh – 2024

- Compiled

- info@iosworld.org

Institute of Objective Studies 162, Jogabai, Jamia Nagar New Delhi - 110025

## Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Districts and Divisions of Uttar Pradesh – 2024

Table 1 shows that out of Total 75 District Magistrates the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female) District Magistrates of Uttar Pradesh are 61 (81.33%) and 14 (18.67%) respectively. Whereas there is No Muslim Male-Female District Magistrate in the Districts of Uttar Pradesh.

Table 2 shows that out of Total 18 District Magistrates of Divisions, the Numbers and Percentages of M (Male) and F (Female) District Magistrates of Divisions of Uttar Pradesh are 13 (72.22%) and 5 (27.78%) respectively. Whereas there is No Muslim Male-Female District Magistrate in the Divisions of Uttar Pradesh.

Table 1: Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Districts of Uttar Pradesh – 2024

S. No.	Total	Male (M)	Female (F)	Muslims					
				Total	Male (MM)	Female (MF)			
1	75	61	14	0	0	0			
		Percentage							
	Total as % of Total	M as % of Total	F as % of Total	Total Muslim as % of Total	MM as % of all M	MF as % of all F			
2	100.00	81.33	18.67	0.00	0.00	0.00			

Male = M; F = Female

https://niyuktionline.upsdc.gov.in

Table 2: Numbers and Percentages of M-F DMs of Divisions of Uttar Pradesh – 2024

S. No.	Total	Male (M)	Female (F)	Muslims					
				Total	Male (MM)	Female (MF)			
1	18	13	5	0	0	0			
		Percentage							
	Total as % of Total	M as % of Total	F as % of Total	Total Muslim as % of Total	MM as % of all M	MF as % of all F			
2	100.00	72.22	27.78	0.00	0.00	0.00			

Male = M; F = Female

https://niyuktionline.upsdc.gov.in